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2019 MULE PRO-DXT" EPS LE

PARTS LIST
Front Box

ITEM NAME

BRACKET,SOLENOID (Ref # 11056)
BRACKET,CONTROLLER (Ref # 11056A)
BOLT-FLANGED,5X16 (Ref # 130)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 130A
BOLT-FLANGED,6X18 (Ref # 130B
BOLT-FLANGED,6X35 (Ref # 130C
BOLT-FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 130D
HOLDER,CUP (Ref # 13280)
COVER,ELECTRIC BOX (Ref # 14092)
COVER,DASHBOARD (Ref # 14093)

COVER,SHIFT LEVER (Ref # 14093A)
COVER,GLOVE BOX (Ref # 14093B)

ECU,VEHICLE CONTROLLER(DRIVE) (Ref # 21175)
ECU,AIR PRESSURE SENSOR(FUEL) (Ref # 21175A)
ECU,ELECTRIC POWER STEERING (Ref # 21175B)
TRIM (Ref # 53044)

PANEL-CONTROL (Ref # 59226)

CASE-ELECTRIC (Ref # 59416)
SCREW,6X%28,BLACK (Ref # 92009)
NUT,FLANGED,6MM (Ref # 92015)

NUT,5MM (Ref # 92015A)

WASHER,3.3X12X1.2 (Ref # 92022)

WASHER (Ref # 92022A)

WASHER,6.5X22X1.6 (Ref # 92022B)
COLLAR,L=4.6 (Ref # 92027)

COLLAR,L=5.1 (Ref # 92027A)

RIVET (Ref # 92039)

RIVET (Ref # 92039A)

GROMMET (Ref # 92071)
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PART NUMBER

11056-7476
11056-7477
130BA0516
130BA0616
130BA0618
130BA0635
130CA0616
13280-0774
14092-1197
14093-0072
14093-0146
14093-0611
21175-1105
21175-1113
21175-1185
53044-0572
59226-0042
59416-0025
92009-1400
92015-1367
92015-1627
92022-1407
92022-2247
92022-237
92027-1168
92027-1260
92039-0776
92039-1231
92071-1131
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
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2019 MULE PRO-DXT" EPS LE Kawasax!

PARTS LIST

Front Box

ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
DAMPER,7.8X30X11 (Ref # 92161) 92161-1953 1
SCREW,5MM (Ref # 92172) 92172-0292 1
SCREW,6X16 (Ref # 92172A) 92172-0711 3
SCREW,TAPPING,6X16 (Ref # 92172B) 92172-0739 2
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92210) 92210-0370 1
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