

2019 MULE PRO-DXT™ EPS LE

PARTS LIST

Front Box

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET,SOLENOID (Ref # 11056)	11056-7476	1
BRACKET,CONTROLLER (Ref # 11056A)	11056-7477	1
BOLT-FLANGED,5X16 (Ref # 130)	130BA0516	2
BOLT-FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 130A)	130BA0616	2
BOLT-FLANGED,6X18 (Ref # 130B)	130BA0618	2
BOLT-FLANGED,6X35 (Ref # 130C)	130BA0635	5
BOLT-FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 130D)	130CA0616	1
HOLDER,CUP (Ref # 13280)	13280-0774	2
COVER,ELECTRIC BOX (Ref # 14092)	14092-1197	1
COVER,DASHBOARD (Ref # 14093)	14093-0072	1
COVER,SHIFT LEVER (Ref # 14093A)	14093-0146	1
COVER,GLOVE BOX (Ref # 14093B)	14093-0611	1
ECU,VEHICLE CONTROLLER(DRIVE) (Ref # 21175)	21175-1105	1
ECU,AIR PRESSURE SENSOR(FUEL) (Ref # 21175A)	21175-1113	1
ECU,ELECTRIC POWER STEERING (Ref # 21175B)	21175-1185	1
TRIM (Ref # 53044)	53044-0572	1
PANEL-CONTROL (Ref # 59226)	59226-0042	1
CASE-ELECTRIC (Ref # 59416)	59416-0025	1
SCREW,6X28,BLACK (Ref # 92009)	92009-1400	1
NUT,FLANGED,6MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1367	6
NUT,5MM (Ref # 92015A)	92015-1627	2
WASHER,3.3X12X1.2 (Ref # 92022)	92022-1407	6
WASHER (Ref # 92022A)	92022-2247	3
WASHER,6.5X22X1.6 (Ref # 92022B)	92022-237	3
COLLAR,L=4.6 (Ref # 92027)	92027-1168	1
COLLAR,L=5.1 (Ref # 92027A)	92027-1260	2
RIVET (Ref # 92039)	92039-0776	10
RIVET (Ref # 92039A)	92039-1231	6
GROMMET (Ref # 92071)	92071-1131	2

2019 MULE PRO-DXT™ EPS LE

PARTS LIST

Front Box

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
DAMPER,7.8X30X11 (Ref # 92161)	92161-1953	1
SCREW,5MM (Ref # 92172)	92172-0292	1
SCREW,6X16 (Ref # 92172A)	92172-0711	3
SCREW,TAPPING,6X16 (Ref # 92172B)	92172-0739	2
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92210)	92210-0370	1